PROVINCE
OF PALAWAN

Gl AU e



MUNICIPALITY

NO. OF FAMILIES NO. OF INDIVIDUALS

ABORLAN
AGUTAYA
ARACELI
BALABAC
BATARAZA
BROOKE’S POINT
BUSUANGA
CAGAYANCILLO
CORON
CULION

CcuYo
DUMARAN

EL NIDO
KALAYAAN
LINAPACAN
MAGSAYSAY
NARRA
QUEZON

RIZAL

ROXAS

SAN VICENTE
SOF. ESPANOLA
TAYTAY

TOTAL

1,410 7,050
1,511 7,555
2,936 12,357
758 3,574

6 30

147 682
351 1,106
1,511 7,555
1,468 5,002
35 89
1,108 3,366
3,797 18,985
686 1,159
44 248
686 2,397
2,912 12,479
348 1,740
343 1,765

- 67
22,654 89,164
6,189 22,094
143 715
12,455 60,248

61,498

259,427

SUMMARY
OF
AFFECTED

POPULATION




MUNICIPALITY | NO. OF ECs FAMILIES INDIVIDUALS

a1 » EXISTING
EVACUATION
CENTER

KALAYAAN 1 a4 219

ROXAS 6 37 150
TOTAL 16 129 569




MUNICIPALITY TOTALLY PARTIALLY
ABORLAN 38 71
AGUTAYA 3 171

ARACELI 1,067 2,734

BROOKE’S POINT 14 18

BUSUANGA - 3
CAGAYANCILLO 37 507
CORON 5 25
CULION - 48
CUYO 57 922
DUMARAN 1,041 5,210
EL NIDO 24 720
KALAYAAN 35 7
LINAPACAN 34 511
MAGSAYSAY 96 1,577
ROXAS 3,357 14,426
SAN VICENTE 1,134 5,449
SOF. ESPANOLA 2 109
TAYTAY 1,272 10,093
TOTAL 8,216 42,601

GRAND TOTAL: 50,817

SUMMARY
OF
DAMAGED

HOUSES




MUNICIPALITY

COST OF DAMAGES

ARACELI
AGUTAYA
CAGAYANCILLO
CUYO
DUMARAN

EL NIDO
KALAYAAN
LINAPACAN
MAGSAYSAY
ROXAS

SAN VICENTE
SOF. ESPANOLA
TAYTAY

458,318,000.00

2,500,000.00

10,003,000.00

18,525,000.00

54,946,500.00

2,060,000.00

56,650,000.00

637,000.00

17,000,000.00

602,870,946.00

312,028,277.50

105,000.00

9,690,000.00

1,545,333,723.50

SUMMARY
OF
ESTIMATED COST

DAMAGES IN
INFRASTRUCTURE




MUNICIPALITY

COST OF DAMAGES

ABORLAN
AGUTAYA
ARACELI
BATARAZA
BROOKES POINT
CAGAYANCILLO
CUYO
DUMARAN

EL NIDO
LINAPACAN
KALAYAAN
MAGSAYSAY
NARRA
QUEZON

RIZAL

ROXAS

SAN VICENTE
TAYTAY

TOTAL

11,801,980.00

14,214,500.00

21,863,603.00

372,250.00

1,393,456.10

67,268,291.70

8,885,061.00

1,403,474,933.18

2,060,000.00

10,311,000.00

3,900,000.00

9,518,240.00

31,908,172.60

8,585,373.00

1,093,200.00

858,066,708.80

569,132,499.00

148,219,220.00
3,172,068,488.38

SUMMARY
OF
ESTIMATED COST

DAMAGES IN
AGRICULTURE




MUNICIPALITY SEVERITY REMARKS

Still NO POWER, they are currently
using genset power. As per

ROXAS . MDRBMO, PALECO are currentl\{ ‘
working to restore the power within
Poblacion area by end of January
2022.
Island 70% restored; Mainland 50%
restored.

) e Power Supply from: Solar ng
Bayan/Power Source (PSTI)
KALAYAAN Outage still no power since 17 Dec 2021

35% Restored as of January 9, 2022,

ARACELI Outage February 2022 estimated target full
restoration.
40% Restored as of January 9, 2022,

SAN VICENTE Outage February 2022 estimated target full

restoration.
75% Restored as of January 9, 2022,

TAYTAY Outage February 2022 estimated target full
restoration.

AGUTAYA, EL NIDO,
CAGAYANCILLO, CUYO, Outage 100% Restored
LINAPACAN, MAGSAYSAY
ABORLAN, BATARAZA,
i i Outage 100% power restored

SOFRONIO ESPANOLA,
BROOKES POINT, NARRA

STATUS
OF
POWER

SUPPLY
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